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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 308 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
09.03.2025 - 11:27 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. VAITULIONIS, Vytis 10 Lithuania 57.40 639 A
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 57.40 30.12

2. VASSENIN, Elissei 09 Estonia 59.63 570 B
50m: 27.14 27.14 100m: 59.63 32.49

3. KERSYS, Vilius 11 Lithuania 59.80 565 B
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 59.80 31.84

4. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Estonia 1:01.43 521 R
50m: 28.65 28.65 100m: 1:01.43 32.78

5. OJA, Raul 10 Estonia 1:01.65 516
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 1:01.65 33.35

6. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Estonia 1:01.66 515
50m: 28.63 28.63 100m: 1:01.66 33.03

7. CVIRKA, Vilius 10 Lithuania 1:01.79 512
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:01.79 33.38

8. UCKURONIS, Kristians 09 Latvia 1:04.44 451
50m: 29.40 29.40 100m: 1:04.44 35.04

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. NOVIKS, Raivo 07 Latvia 58.56 602 A
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 58.56 31.71

2. PAJULA, Airon 07 Estonia 59.31 579 B
50m: 27.32 27.32 100m: 59.31 31.99

3. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Estonia 59.70 568 B
50m: 27.56 27.56 100m: 59.70 32.14

4. LABANAUSKAS, Domantas 07 Lithuania 59.91 562 B
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 59.91 32.20

5. LAURI, Silver 07 Estonia 59.94 561 B
50m: 26.72 26.72 100m: 59.94 33.22

6. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Estonia 1:00.71 540 B
50m: 28.31 28.31 100m: 1:00.71 32.40

7. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 Estonia 1:01.29 525 B
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 1:01.29 32.77

8. PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Estonia 1:01.35 523 R
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 1:01.35 33.23

9. SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 Estonia 1:01.73 514
50m: 28.33 28.33 100m: 1:01.73 33.40

10. ANDRESSON, Frode 08 Estonia 1:02.79 488
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:02.79 34.07

DSQ SIRK, Kris 07 Estonia
1 - II.4.4 Initiating a start before the signal (false start)
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 308, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim

Open

1. SIKORSKIS, Nojus 05 Lithuania 56.65 665 A
50m: 27.32 27.32 100m: 56.65 29.33

2. NARAJEVS, Daniels 99 Latvia 56.86 657 A
50m: 26.81 26.81 100m: 56.86 30.05

3. FILIPPOV, Georg 04 Estonia 57.23 645 A
50m: 26.22 26.22 100m: 57.23 31.01

4. VOOL, Mattias 05 Estonia 57.33 641 A
50m: 25.97 25.97 100m: 57.33 31.36

5. VAITULIONIS, Vytis 10 Lithuania 57.40 639 A
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 57.40 30.12

6. TOLSTIHS, Dmitrijs 05 Latvia 57.45 637 A
50m: 26.21 26.21 100m: 57.45 31.24

7. NOVIKS, Raivo 07 Latvia 58.56 602 A
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 58.56 31.71

8. CESNAKAS, Edvinas 03 Lithuania 58.68 598 A
50m: 27.66 27.66 100m: 58.68 31.02

9. PAJULA, Airon 07 Estonia 59.31 579 B
50m: 27.32 27.32 100m: 59.31 31.99

10. VASSENIN, Elissei 09 Estonia 59.63 570 B
50m: 27.14 27.14 100m: 59.63 32.49

11. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Estonia 59.70 568 B
50m: 27.56 27.56 100m: 59.70 32.14

12. KERSYS, Vilius 11 Lithuania 59.80 565 B
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 59.80 31.84

13. LABANAUSKAS, Domantas 07 Lithuania 59.91 562 B
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 59.91 32.20

14. LAURI, Silver 07 Estonia 59.94 561 B
50m: 26.72 26.72 100m: 59.94 33.22

15. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Estonia 1:00.71 540 B
50m: 28.31 28.31 100m: 1:00.71 32.40

16. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 Estonia 1:01.29 525 B
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 1:01.29 32.77

17. PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Estonia 1:01.35 523 R
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 1:01.35 33.23

18. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Estonia 1:01.43 521 R
50m: 28.65 28.65 100m: 1:01.43 32.78

19. OJA, Raul 10 Estonia 1:01.65 516
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 1:01.65 33.35

20. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Estonia 1:01.66 515
50m: 28.63 28.63 100m: 1:01.66 33.03

21. SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 Estonia 1:01.73 514
50m: 28.33 28.33 100m: 1:01.73 33.40

22. CVIRKA, Vilius 10 Lithuania 1:01.79 512
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:01.79 33.38

23. ANDRESSON, Franz 06 Estonia 1:02.12 504
50m: 27.86 27.86 100m: 1:02.12 34.26

24. ANDRESSON, Frode 08 Estonia 1:02.79 488
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:02.79 34.07
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 308, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. KAEAER, Mathias 05 Estonia 1:03.19 479
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:03.19 33.73

26. SAMMEL, Robert 06 Estonia 1:04.18 457
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 1:04.18 35.84

27. UCKURONIS, Kristians 09 Latvia 1:04.44 451
50m: 29.40 29.40 100m: 1:04.44 35.04

DSQ SIRK, Kris 07 Estonia
1 - II.4.4 Initiating a start before the signal (false start)


